
 

VISIT DMVNOW.COM TO SEE 
WHAT DOCUMENTS YOU 

NEED FOR **REALID** 

 

- Amherst Town Hall - 

Thursday, February 13th ~ 10 am – 3 pm 
**DMV Connect will be setup in the Council Chambers** 

 



 

DMV Connect will be at the: 

Amherst Town Hall (10am – 3pm) 

**Thursday, January 9
th 

**Thursday, February 13
th 

**Thursday, March 12
th

 

*Tuesday, April 7
th 
– Bus @ Select Building 

**Thursday, May 14
th

 

**Thursday, June 11
th

 

**Wednesday, July 8
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**Thursday, September 10
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**Thursday, October 22
nd

 – Bus @ Select Building 

**Thursday, November 12
th

 

**Thursday, December 10
th
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